
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

51 
89 

125 
90 

215 
61 
67 

105 
97 

191 
79 

Name 

Emil Nordberg 
Rasmus Broman 
Albin Djärv 
Niklas Nåtfors 
Knut Norberg 
Isabell Åberg 
Ville Löfgren 
Lili Näslund 
Alfred Bergmark 
Jonte Bergström 
Ludvig Andersson 

Class 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Best Tm 

30.076 
30.206 
30.242 
30.264 
30.270 
30.292 
30.307 
30.471 
30.482 
31.049 
31.057 

Diff 

0.130 
0.166 
0.188 
0.194 
0.216 
0.231 
0.395 
0.406 
0.973 
0.981 

In Lap 

10 
8 
6 
8 
6 
5 
9 
6 
9 
6 

10 

Club 

Luleå Motorsällskap 
Skellefteå Motorsällskap 
Skellefteå Motorsällskap 
Rättvik Racing Klubb 
Luleå Motorsällskap 
Vuollerims Motorförening 
Jämtlands Motorklubb 
Varggropens Kart Racing Club 
Skellefteå Motorsällskap 
SMK Sundsvallsavd 
Umeå Automobilklubb 

Sponsor 

Nordkonsult i Luleå 

Rättvik racing hyrkart 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Licensed to:  Norrlandscup Karting (an unreg istered organisation) 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 1 
S125 

Tidskörning gr.2 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:36:27 

Örnsköldsvik 0,665 km 

2025-05-25 10:50 


