

# Norrlandscup Deltävling 1

Sorted on best lap time

S125

Örnsköldsvik 0,665 km

Tidskörning gr.2

2025-05-25 10:50

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:36:27

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	In Lap	Club	Sponsor
1	51	Emil Nordberg	Senior 125	30.076		10	Luleå Motorsällskap	Nordkonsult i Luleå
2	89	Rasmus Broman	Senior 125	30.206	0.130	8	Skellefteå Motorsällskap	
3	125	Albin Djärv	Senior 125	30.242	0.166	6	Skellefteå Motorsällskap	
4	90	Niklas Nåtfors	Senior 125	30.264	0.188	8	Rättvik Racing Klubb	Rättvik racing hyrkart
5	215	Knut Norberg	Senior 125	30.270	0.194	6	Luleå Motorsällskap	
6	61	Isabell Åberg	Senior 125	30.292	0.216	5	Vuollerims Motorförening	
7	67	Ville Löfgren	Senior 125	30.307	0.231	9	Jämtlands Motorklubb	
8	105	Lili Näslund	Senior 125	30.471	0.395	6	Varggropens Kart Racing Club	
9	97	Alfred Bergmark	Senior 125	30.482	0.406	9	Skellefteå Motorsällskap	
10	191	Jonte Bergström	Senior 125	31.049	0.973	6	SMK Sundsvallsavd	
11	79	Ludvig Andersson	Senior 125	31.057	0.981	10	Umeå Automobilklubb	ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

cup Karting (an unregistered organisation)